
TURNAMEN PANAHAN - HUT PT. KILANG PERTAMINA INTERNASIONAL Ke-8
ARCHERY CORE (25-KPI-8)
JAKARTA SELATAN, From 29-11-2025 to 30-11-2025

After 36 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 36 Arrows (Session: 2)

BAREBOW 20M Men
Pos. Athlete Class Country 20m-1 20m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 003B BUDI MARYONO 20M R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 321/ 1   0 321 9 4

2 1- 009D RUSTAM HIDAYAT 20M R3PLJ RU III Plaju 320/ 2   0 320 12 2

3 1- 002D SODIKIN 20M PGAS Pertamina Gas 313/ 3   0 313 8 2

4 1- 007D MARTINES ANDROS 20M R3PLJ RU III Plaju 311/ 4   0 311 12 0

5 1- 010A DIMAS SETIAJI 20M R2DMI RU II Dumai 306/ 5   0 306 7 2

6 1- 009C BONDAN UMBARAN 20M R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 303/ 6   0 303 4 2

7 1- 008C AHMAD FADILAH 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 300/ 7   0 300 9 3

8 2- 002C HERDI AWANATAA 20M R3PLJ RU III Plaju 300/ 8   0 300 8 2

9 2- 001B ANDRI ASASI 20M R4CLCP RU IV Cilacap 300/ 9   0 300 7 1

10 1- 008B HENDRA MARTAPRAWIRA 20M R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 299/10   0 299 8 1

11 1- 011C ECKO NOVIYANTO 20M R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 298/11   0 298 9 5

12 1- 010D M. SYAHRIL SABIRIN 20M R3PLJ RU III Plaju 297/12   0 297 8 3

13 1- 007C GALLANT HENDRAYANA PUTRA 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 294/13   0 294 4 0

14 1- 012B HERIYANTO WIBOWO 20M R4CLCP RU IV Cilacap 290/14   0 290 3 2

15 1- 001C AGUS SETIAWAN 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 286/15   0 286 8 4

16 1- 010B EKO SETIAWAN 20M R2PHR Regional 2 (PEP) : Head Office 286/16   0 286 4 1

17 1- 012D SIH HADI MUSTIKO 20M PPNRJ Pertamina Patra Niaga Regional 284/17   0 284 4 0

18 1- 005B RIZA AGUSTIANA 20M R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 283/18   0 283 2 1

19 2- 001A SURAKHMAN 20M R6BLGN RU VI Balongan 277/19   0 277 5 1

20 1- 008D HADI HIBATULLAH DANIS 20M R3PLJ RU III Plaju 277/20   0 277 2 1

21 1- 006A MUHAMMAD SANNE 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 274/21   0 274 6 1

22 1- 012A PIPING NUR ARIP HIDAYAT 20M R2DMI RU II Dumai 273/22   0 273 3 2

23 1- 012C NOBERLY 20M R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 271/23   0 271 1 0

24 1- 006D MUHAMMAD SUBHAN 20M R3PLJ RU III Plaju 266/24   0 266 2 0

25 1- 010C PRIHANTORO BUDI 20M R1PHR Regional 1 (PHR) : Head Office 265/25   0 265 5 3

26 1- 005D FAISAL SYA'BANI 20M PGAS Pertamina Gas 262/26   0 262 1 0

27 1- 011D MOCH YULIANTO 20M PPNRJ Pertamina Patra Niaga Regional 257/27   0 257 3 1

28 1- 007A GIRI INDRAYANTO 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 257/28   0 257 0 0

29 1- 005C TOMMY HADI WIJAYA 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 255/29   0 255 3 1

30 1- 004D MUCHAMMAD RUM CANDI SEPUTRO 20M PGAS Pertamina Gas 247/30   0 247 5 2

31 1- 003D PIA ARDHI EKO NUGROHO 20M PGAS Pertamina Gas 244/31   0 244 3 2

32 1- 001A RESTA OKTIANDIKA 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 236/32   0 236 1 0

33 1- 004C BAHAR PURWANGGONO 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 232/33   0 232 3 0

34 1- 002C UJANG BUDI PURNOMO 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 228/34   0 228 1 1

35 1- 002A USMAN DWI ANTORO 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 225/35   0 225 3 1

36 1- 003A DAVIT HIDAYAT 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 222/36   0 222 1 0

37 1- 003C EKO FITRIANTO 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants 219/37   0 219 1 0

38 1- 005A MULYADI 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 218/38   0 218 0 0

39 1- 008A AHMAD JAYA ADIGUNA 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 196/39   0 196 4 1

40 1- 004A ERWIN NURYADI 20M PGN Perusahaan Gas Negara 176/40   0 176 1 0

41 1- 002B SYAHRUL YANUAR 20M R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 152/41   0 152 2 0

42 1- 011A HASAN MUNIF 20M R2DMI RU II Dumai 143/42   0 143 0 0

43 1- 006B ALWIN 20M R3PHR Regional 3 (PHI) : Head Office 126/43   0 126 0 0

44 1- 006C HERDIANSYAH 20M PLBCN Pertamina Lubricants  98/44   0 98 1 0

45 1- 009B GAGA ADI GUNA 20M R2PHR Regional 2 (PEP) : Head Office  85/45   0 85 1 1

46 1- 011B JOKO SUSENO 20M R2PHR Regional 2 (PEP) : Head Office  59/46   0 59 0 0
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